
 

POLICE DEPARTMENT                                  DISTT S.B.S NAGAR 

HOTEL RESTAURANTS 

 

Sr.n

o 

Name of 

Marrige 

palace 

Place Name of 

bank 

Manager 

and  

Mobile no 

Tel..no of 

owner & 

mobile no 

No of 

security 

guard 

availabl

e 

Is 

Securit

y guard 

having 

weapo

n   

Is fire 

extinguish

er 

available? 

Is 

CCTV 

installed 

or not? 

With 

recordin

g  

Is 

parking 

place 

availabl

e  

No 

firing 

instructi

ons are 

written 

inside 

the 

marriag

e place 

or not  

Telephone 

No. of 

Police 

deptt.are 

written 

inside the 

Marrige 

palace 

Any 

other 

observati

on  

1 PARIS 

HOTAL  

CHG 

ROAD 

BHAGAT 

SINGH  

92165-33225 

225857 2 NO YES YES YES NO YES  

2 SHIN STAR NEHRU 

GATE 

MOHINDER 

SINGH 

98152-67677 

221157 1 NO NO NO NO NO YES  

3 SATLUJ 

HOTAL 

CHG 

CHOWK 

VIPAN 

TENAJA S/O 

SITA RAM 

98146-23054 

222663 YES NO NO YES NO YES YES  



4 KC HOTEL BANGA 

ROAD 

SUBHESH 

CHAND 

98145-22110 

326110 1 NO NO NO NO - NO  

5 JAN PATH 

HOTEL 

NEAR 

BUS 

STAND 

KARAM 

SINGH 

93578-12093 

509693 YES NO NO YES NO  NO NO ------ 

6 WELCOME  MAIN 

ROAD 

NSR 

KULWINDE

R SINGH 

99886-70060 

222621 YES NO NO NO NO NO NO  5 

ROOM 

7 CHAWLA 

HOTAL  

OLD BUS 

STAND 

NSR 

MANMOHA

N SINGH 

98140-43685 

226585 YES NO NO YES YES NO NO 6 

ROOM  

8 KUMAR 

PALACE  

 TARA 

ICE 

FACTORY 

NSR  

RAJ 

KUMAR  

98140-49886 

222781 NO NO YES NO NO NO NO -- 

9 Royal 

Restaurent 

Macchiw

ara 

Road 

rahon 

Mengha 

Singh S/O 

Sudagar 

Singh R/O 

Urapar PS 

Sadar 

Nawansha

hr  

98142-

10143 

01823-

241399 

- Yes Nil Nil Nil Yes Yes  



10 Mehmi 

Dhaba 

Macchiw

ara 

Road 

rahon 

HariPal 

S/O 

Parkesh 

Ram R/O 

Dilawar 

Pur Ps 

Rahon 

981487690

9 

01823-

240343 

- Nil Nil Nil Nil Yes Yes  

11 Mapal One 

Dhaba 

Machhiw

ara 

Road 

rahon 

SatPal 

Singh S/O 

Sarain 

singh R/O 

Sheikhan 

Mazara 

94631-

78090 

- - Nil Nil Nil Nil Yes Yes  

12 Glassi 

Junction 

GSR. 

Road 

Banga 

Sh 

Davinder 

Singh 

981577975

6 

01823 

320453 

No No - Yes No No Yes - 

13 City Inn GSR. 

Road 

Banga 

Sh Raj Pal 

Gandhi 

98140 

60700 

01823 

260313 

Yes No - Yes Yes No Yes - 

14 Suraj 

Restaurent 

Main 

Road 

Banga 

Sh 

Satinder 

Pal Singh 

99158 

47749 

01823 

500677  

No No - No No No Yes - 



15 Dimpy 

Restaurent 

Bus 

Stand 

Banga 

Sh Balvir 

Singh 

98724 

60844 

01823 

260844  

No No - No No No Yes - 

16 Sardar 

Restaurent 

Mukandp

ur Road 

banga 

Sh 

Kulwinder 

Singh 

98554 

48508 

01823 

260041  

No No - Yes No No Yes - 

17 Anmol 

Palace 

Phagwar

a Road 

Banga 

Sh Satvir 

Singh 

98143 

60607 

01823 

260607 

No No - Yes No Yes Yes - 

18 Mehfil 

Restaurant    

 

Mkd pur Bhupinder 

Singh s/o 

Gurmit 

Singh r/o 

Rehpa 

P.S.Mkd 

pur  

01823-

277183 

Yes No No No Yes No Yes -- 

19 Satkar 

Dhaba 

G.T. 

Road Blc 

Jasmail 

Singh  

98785 -

45960 

98785 45960 No No No No No No Yes - 

20 Shivalick 

Restaurant  

Blc Santokh 

Singh 

94171-

34674 

01885-

220872 

No No No No No No Yes - 



21 Saimaney 

Restaurant 

Blc Manga 

Singh 

98888-

23309 

01885-

220309 

No No No No No No Yes - 

22 River 

View 

Restaurant 

Blc Rajinder 

94177-

71953 

94177-71953 No No No No No No Yes - 

23 Rajan 

Dhaba 

Blc  Mohan lal 

98151-

26064 

01885-

504147 

No No No No No No Yes - 

24 Punjabi 

Terka 

G.T . 

Road Blc 

Seema 

mitha 

92572-

03446 

92169-34633 No No No No No No Yes - 

25 Vicky 

Dhaba 

Blc Satpal 

98158-

99429 

98158-99429 No No No No No No Yes - 

26 Raman 

Dhaba 

Blc Ragvir 

Singh 

98158-

67646 

01885-

221318 

No No No No No No Yes - 

27 Kanal 

View 

Restaurant 

Blc Dilvawer 

Singh9988

0-69880 

01885-

504007 

No No No No No No Yes - 



28 Royal 

Crown 

Restaurant 

Blc Amarjit 

Singh 

94640-

78684 

92173-25560 No No No No No No Yes - 

29 Dhemdsa 

Dhaba 

Blc Ajit Singh 

94656-

24542 

94656-24542 No No No No No No Yes - 

30 B.K.M. 

College  

Blc  Surinder 

Kumar 

Sharma 

98144-

30037 

01885-

271159 

No No No No No No Yes - 

31 Hoshiar 

Puria 

Dhaba 

Blc Karnil 

Singh 

94176-

48309 

01885-

320785 

No No No No No No Yes - 

32 Nandi 

Dhaba  

Blc Subash 

Chander 

Harish 

98785-

45960 

98785-45960 No No No No No No Yes - 

33 Preet Delux 

Hotel 

Rail 

Majra 

Lakhvir 

 singh 

 94171- 

28688 

01881-270621 Yes No No No No No Yes  

 


